BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Neck Fan 08.10.25

Name Ticket Number
Adele Elder 2
Carl Rounce 5
Amy Gayton 7

Audrey Jarman 12
Kim Burbanks 13
Mick Smith 22
Mick Smith 28
Kim Burbanks 29
Angela Appleby 38
Karen Attwood 39
Amy Epton 42
Adele Elder 53
Karen Attwood 55
Jordan Tunbridge 57
Karen Attwood 58
Karen Attwood 59
Lisa KILPATRICK 63
Jordan Tunbridge 67
Jordan Tunbridge 69
Katie Tideswell 74
Jordan Tunbridge 75

Carl Rounce 81



Mick Smith
Kim Burbanks
Adele Elder
Amy Epton
Mick Smith
Adele Elder
Amy Epton
Jordan Tunbridge
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Katie Tideswell
Jordan Tunbridge
Ryan Waumsley
Carl Rounce
Amanda Vines
Ryan Waumsley
Ryan Waumsley
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Jordan Tunbridge
Mick Smith
Mick Smith

Jordan Tunbridge
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87

90

94

96

99

100

112

115

118

121

123

125

128

134

135

137

143

144

145

151

153

154

163

164



Adele Elder
Carl Rounce
Jordan Tunbridge
Amy Epton
Amy Epton
Carl Rounce
Jordan Tunbridge
Jordan Tunbridge
Jordan Tunbridge
Adele Elder
Amy Gayton
Mick Smith
Amy Epton
Jordan Tunbridge
Carl Rounce
Jordan Tunbridge
Adele Elder
Ryan Waumsley
Kim Burbanks
Jordan Tunbridge
Carl Rounce
Katie Tideswell
Amy Gayton

Jordan Tunbridge
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167

170

171

176

177

178

184

185

186

200

201

202

203

207

211

213

214

217

224

230

231

232

235

236



Carl Rounce
Jordan Tunbridge
Carl Rounce
Zoe Walker
Amanda Vines
Mick Smith
Adele Elder
Mick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Karen Attwood
Amy Epton
Mick Smith
Jordan Tunbridge
Amy Epton
Karen Attwood
Audrey Jarman
Jordan Tunbridge
Nicola Liever
Carl Rounce
Audrey Jarman
Mick Smith
Kim Burbanks
Audrey Jarman

Adele Elder
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238

241

246

250

251

252

254

256

262

266

269

270

274

278

283

284

286

287

288

289

290

294

295

298



Amy Gayton
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Katie Tideswell
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Angela Appleby
Mick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Ryan Waumsley
Jordan Tunbridge
Kim Burbanks
Adele Elder
Karen Attwood
Ryan Waumsley
Heather Hassall

Karen Attwood
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301

307

308

309

310

318

319

321

330

331

332

589

336

337

348

352

357

365

367

369

372

375

387

389



Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Ryan Waumsley
Denise Harkness
Carl Rounce
Jordan Tunbridge
Adele Elder
Katie Tideswell
Adele Elder
Audrey Jarman
Amy Epton
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Jordan Tunbridge
Katie Tideswell
Amanda Vines
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks
Jordan Tunbridge
Carl Rounce

Adele Elder
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390

395

397

398

402

404

407

410

415

420

427

428

429

435

437

445

446

448

449

453

458

460

461

466



Adele Elder
Audrey Jarman
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Jordan Tunbridge
Katie Tideswell
Mick Smith
Katie Tideswell
Katie Tideswell
Carl Rounce
Adele Elder
Adele Elder
Amy Gayton
Mick Smith
Karen Attwood
Ryan Waumsley
Kim Burbanks
Adele Elder
Karen Attwood
Adele Elder

Ryan Waumsley
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500
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531

532

535

539

541
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Nicola Liever
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Katie Tideswell
Amy Epton
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Jordan Tunbridge
Carl Rounce
Audrey Jarman
Jordan Tunbridge
Mick Smith
Jordan Tunbridge
Jordan Tunbridge
Jordan Tunbridge
Ryan Waumsley
Jordan Tunbridge
Adele Elder

Adele Elder
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559
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